Boil Water Order Lift – Plymouth

Boil Water Order Lift – Plymouth

Dear Water Customer,

This is the Amador Water Agency in conjunction with the City of Plymouth with an important message about your drinking water. Please read this message in its entirety and share this information with others in your household, or place of business.

IT IS NO LONGER NECESSARY TO BOIL YOUR WATER BEFORE USE.

AWA/City of Plymouth issued a Boil Water Order as a precautionary measure while performing maintenance in your area. The maintenance has been completed and we have tested your water to make sure it meets drinking water standards.

It is okay to resume normal use of your water. Please throw out ice from automatic ice makers and start fresh. Replacing filters in refrigerators and commercial water filtration systems is optional.

We regret any inconvenience the precautionary boil water advisory may have caused you. Your patience and understanding are greatly appreciated.

If you have any questions or concerns, please call us at 209-223-3018 or visit our Amador Water Agency Facebook page.

Thank you,
Amador Water Agency and the City of Plymouth

Related posts

Give a Reply

sixteen − 4 =